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Jennifer Albom jalbom@aaaengineering.net

Jane Attaway jane.attaway@korteco.com

Cindy Bambini cbambini@cannondesign.com

MANDAR BANKHELE MAIL@LIGHTINGERGONOMICS.COM

Chera Batchelor chera@industrialsalescorp.com

Jemiyah Beard marysmastercleaning@gmail.com

Jamison Bloebaum jbloebaum@murphynet.com

Stephen Brock sbrock@suppliedindustrial.com

David Brooks brooks@industrialsalescorp.com

David Brooks brooks@industrialsalescorp.com

Noel Buckner noel@allmasonry.com

Mark Burris markburris@utilitra.com

Joe Carter jcarter@qteinc.com

Steve Chadwick schadwick@murphynet.com

Tom Cissell tom.cissell@oatesassociates.com

Reuben Cummings rcummings@nerevu.com

Lori Daiber ldaiber@civildesigninc.com

Eric Ditman ericd@utilitra.com

Joe Dressler jdressler@gandwengineering.com

Carolyn Eckhoff carol.eckhoff@indoff.com

Sean Eickhoff seickhoff@kanemechanical.com

Cory Elliott cory@cmtco.net

Jeffrey Evans jeffe@jfelectric.com

Michael Flanagin mflanagin@h2igroup.com

James Gabel jgabel@cannondesign.com
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John Garrett john@allthingsroofingandsolar.com

Sheila Gergen sgergen@badgerinc.com

APRIL GRIFFIN info@thegriffingroupllc.com

Philip Halliday phil@jenmechanical.com

James Harrell jharrell@apconcreteconstruction.com

Terry Harris integrity.harris@gmail.com

Pam Hobbs phobbs@geotechnology.com

Zachary Hoffman zach@wileyinteriors.com

Heather Hopkins heather.hopkins@jacobs.com

Matthew Jackson MJackson@kaskaskiaeng.com

STEPHANIE JEFFRIES sjeffries@paric.com

Caitlin Johnson caitlinj@srmconstruction.com

Charles Juneau cej@jaipc.com

JR Kibbon kibbonjr@claycorp.com

samantha Kluemke samantha.kluemke@illinois.gov CDB

Jay Korte jay.korte@korteco.com

Brian Kulick bkulick@jaipc.com

Scott Longnecker slongnecker@fedsteel.net

Jane LOUER jlouer@louerplan.com

Connie Luxe Ducts Luce connie@luxeducts.com

Sandra Marks markssa@claycorp.com

Brande Mauntel bmauntel@sciengineering.com

Kody McGhee kmgghee@brewster-co.com

Linda Meglio-Andres linda.m.meglioandres@leidos.com

Daron Melvin daron@jpburnsexc.com
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Karen Miller karen_miller@hermanmiller.com

Art Moore arthur.l.moore@illinois.gov CPO

Juan Moreno juan@jgma.com

Luke Morgenroth luke@hockinc.com

John Naughton jnaughton@orionengineersllc.com

Leslie Neath lneath@prairieengineers.com

Antwuan Neely antwuan@sierraglasscompany.com

Ty Ohl tohl@bradfordsystems.com

Jim Pajares jim.pajares@trane.com

Yvette Paris YPARIS@LOUERPLAN.COM

Rachel Pate rpate@resourceoneoffice.com

Joel Petrie jpetrie@ar-mech.com

Mike Piazza mike.piazza@victaulic.com

Darin Ray dkr@rsmg-inc.com

Andrea Reiff andrea.k.reiff@leidos.com

Jennifer Richardson jennifer@indsalesmemphis.com

Donna Richter ceo@siba-agc.org

Brian Robben brobben@qteinc.com

Terrence Roberts troberts@kfa-inc.com

Constance Robinson robinsonconstance@sbcglobal.net

Gabriel Rodriguez grodriguez@rccllc.com

Linda Roe lroe@millennia.pro

Michael Schneider mlschneider@paric.com

Eliza Simington esimington@citydesigngroupinc.com

Leanne Skuse lskuse@rccllc.com
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Steve Starwalt sstarwalt@brewster-co.com

Keith Stewart kstew6@uis.edu

Kevin Sullivan ksullivan@paric.com

Dan Sullivan dsullivan@hcarchitects.com

Marco Tamayo marco.tamayo@victaulic.com

Lorenzo Thompson lorenzo.thompson@tcivil.com

Lorenzo Thompson thompsoncivil@gmail.com

Joann Vega jvega@milhouseinc.com

Michael Velloff mvelloff@kaskaskiaeng.com

Justin Venvertloh jvenvertloh@twm-inc.com

Jamie Weaver jamie.weaver@terracon.com

Michael Williams michael@wbci.us

Craig Williams craig@cwfmgroup.com

Leslie Williams lwilliams@smwllc.com

Michael Witte Wit5brutal@aol.com

Johanna Worden jworden@bsalifestructures.com

Bob Yanics byanics@kanemechanical.com

Julia Yank jyank@taylorroof.com
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